	 Home
	 Add Document
	 Sign In
	 Create An Account
Hard-Shell PCR Plates. PCR Plates
PCR Plates
Hard-Shell® PCR Plates
Two-Component Design for Superior Uniformity and Precise Handling Hard-Shell PCR plates are specifically designed...

74.24 mm
2.64 ± 0.13 85.48 ± 0.25
Ordering Information Catalog #
113.38 ± 0.13
Hard-Shell Clear Wells HSP-9601 HSP-9611 127.76HSP-9621 ± 0.25 HSP-9631 HSP-9641 HSP-9661 HSP-9901
Description Low-Profile 96-Well Skirted White Wells Black Wells HSP-9655 — — — — — HSP-9635 — HSP-9645 — HSP-9665 HSP-9666 HSP-9955 —
Sealing Caps and Films TCS-0801 TCS-0803 MSA-5001 MSB-1001 MSC-1001 MSF-1001
PCR Plates, 50 White shell Red shell Yellow shell Blue shell Green shell Black shell White shell, bar-coded Domed 8-Cap Strips, for 0.2 ml tubes and plates, natural, 120 Optical Flat 8-Cap Strips, for 0.2 ml tubes and plates, ultraclear, 120 Microseal 'A' Film, package of 50 seals Microseal 'B' Adhesive Seals, optically clear, 100 Microseal 'C' Optical Seals, 100 seals Microseal 'F' Foil, package of 100 seals
384-Well Standard PCR Plates ■■
■■
■■
 ompatible with most 384-well thermal cyclers, real-time C PCR detection systems, and DNA sequencers Warp-free skirt and deck for improved robotic handling  he footprint and well spacing match ANSI/SBS T standard dimensions
12.13 ± 0.15 8.99 ± 0.15
4.50 ± 0.01
4.50 ± 0.01 Hard-Shell
85.48 ± 0.25 53.75 ± 0.10 82.21 ± 0.10 76.49 ± 0.15
17.5° 127.76 ± 0.25
0.50 ± 0.10
3.10 ± 0.10
124.49 ± 0.10 5.50 ± 0.10
9.35 ± 0.10
53.75 ± 0.10
4.00 ± 0.10
3.30 ± 0.10
10.40 ± 0.20
115.63 ± 0.15
1.46 ± 0.10
Not drawn to scale. All dimensions in mm, unless otherwise noted.
Ordering Information Catalog # Hard-Shell Clear Wells HSP-3801 HSP-3811 HSP-3821 HSP-3831 HSP-3841 — HSP-3901
Description 384-Well Standard PCR Plates, 50 White Wells Black Wells HSP-3805 — Clear shell — — Red shell — — Yellow shell — — Blue shell — — Green shell HSP-3865 HSP-3866 Black shell HSP-3905 — Clear shell, bar-coded
Plate Sealers MSB-1001 MSC-1001
Microseal 'B' Adhesive Seals, optically clear, 100 Microseal 'C' Optical Seals, 100 seals
Microplate Dimensions
Hard-Shell 384-Well Standard PCR Plates (HSP-3xxx)